
3724-6435-AFKHJDX  CZ BREN 2Ms r. .223 REM (16,5") HB



Seznam dílů: 3724-6435-AFKHJDX  CZ BREN 2Ms r. .223 REM (16,5") HB

Poř Díl Název_En Eur

2 3820-0220-01ND Front barrrel sleeve      28.4

3 3720-0460-32ND Cover plate-long for cz bren 2 (sp)      44.4

4 3720-0000-0009RND Screw m5x10 iso 14581 (10pcs)       4.4

4_1 3720-0000-0009UND Screw weaver bott m5x10 iso14581 (50pcs)      19.0

5 3720-0170-02 Flash hider nut       5.1

7 3720-0180-03ND Flash hider for cz bren 2      29.8

8 3820-0250-01ND Piston      38.5

9 3820-0260-01ND Piston head       8.3

10 3720-0960-01ND Piston spring       1.5

11 3721-2100-6435ND Gas tube semi 16,5" 223 - assembly (nd)      24.6

12 3720-0241-01QND Gas tube latch (5pcs)       9.4

13 3720-9010-01RND Spiral pin 3x8 mck (10pcs)       5.2

13_1 3720-9010-01UND Spiral pin 3x8 mck (50pcs)      22.8

14 3722-3600-6432ND Dividual frame for cz bren 2s (cip)     168.1

15 3710-1650-01RND Deflector (10pcs)       7.1

16 3720-0520-01PND Frame plate (2pcs)      35.0

17 3720-0000-0008RND Screw m5x10 iso 14580 (10pcs)       5.3

17_1 3720-0000-0008UND Screw weaver side m5x10 iso14580 (50pcs)      23.2

18 3720-0000-0010RND Connecting screw washer (10pcs)       6.9

18_1 3720-0000-0010UND Securing screw washer (50pcs)      31.6

19 3722-2700-01ND Cocking handle guide - assembly       8.5

20 3720-1211-01QND Cocking lever base latch (5pcs)      19.3

21 3720-1250-01TND Breech block cock. latch spring (20pcs)      15.2

22 3720-1221-01QND Cocking lever base (5pcs)      13.8

23 3720-9020-01RND Spiral pin 2,5x6 hck (10pcs)       4.4

23_1 3720-9020-01UND Spiral pin 2,5x6 hck (50pcs)      18.8

24 3720-1241-01QND Cocking lever latch (5pcs)       9.3

25 3722-2600-01ND Cocking handle - assembly      19.6

25_1 3720-1230-01QND Cocking lever (5pcs)      46.9

26 3720-1270-01RND Cocking lever enlargement (10pcs)       7.9

27 3720-0491-01ND Rear swivel for cz bren 2       8.5

28 3710-0400-01PND Rear head (2pcs)       5.5

29 3720-9070-01RND Spiral pin 6x45 mck (10pcs)       9.3

29_1 3720-9070-01UND Folding stock pin 6x45 mck (50pcs)      39.2

30 3710-0410-01QND Rear head latch (5pcs)       3.6

31 3710-0970-01TND Rear head latch spring (20pcs)      17.6

32 3710-0590-01QND Rear head latch lever (5pcs)       4.1

33 3710-0660-01QND Stock latch (5pcs)       3.8

34 3710-0950-01TND Stock latch spring (20pcs)      16.1

35 3720-9080-01RND Spiral pin 3x20 mck (10pcs)       5.1

35_1 3720-9080-01UND Deflector pin 3x20 mck (50pcs)      22.5

36 3820-0380-01ND Stock base      11.5

37 3820-0370-01ND Stock      17.4

37_1 3823-3400-01ND Butt stock - set      58.5

38 3720-9090-01RND Spiral pin 4x30 mck (10pcs)       7.2

38_1 3720-9090-01UND Stock base pin 4x30 mck (50pcs)      32.9

39 3710-0390-01PND Stock positioner (2pcs)       5.9

40 3710-0940-01TND Stock possitioner spring (20pcs)      18.7

41 3720-9100-01RND Spiral pin 6x30 mck (10pcs)       8.1

41_1 3720-9100-01UND Stock pin 6x30 mck (50pcs)      33.7

42 3711-4900-01ND Recoil spring  for cz 807 - assembly      13.9



Seznam dílů: 3724-6435-AFKHJDX  CZ BREN 2Ms r. .223 REM (16,5") HB

Poř Díl Název_En Eur

43 3720-0360-01RND Buffer (10pcs)       7.6

46 3720-0300-6501 Extractor - 65      25.1

47 3710-0810-01ND Extractor spring       1.5

53 3720-0330-01ND Operating pin for cz bren 2       8.5

54 3720-0740-01PND Firing pin block (2pcs)       9.9

55 3720-9050-01RND Spiral pin 2,5x12 mck (10pcs)       4.6

55_1 3720-9050-01UND Spiral pin 2,5x12 mck (50pcs)      19.9

56 3710-0920-01TND Firing pin block spring (20pcs)      16.6

57 3720-0320-6501ND Firing pin 5,56x45 for cz bren 2       9.4

58 3710-0820-01QND Ejector spring (5pcs)      36.6

59 3722-2200-01ND Firing pin plug - assembly       2.0

63 3720-0010-31ND Grip (spare part)      24.7

64 3720-1310-01RND Pistol grip cover (10pcs)       7.9

65 3720-1760-01ND Back strap - s - for cz bren 2       2.8

66 3710-0160-01ND Magazine well insert for cz 807       2.5

67 3710-0750-01ND Disassembly pin for cz 807       4.7

68 3710-0760-01TND Disassembly pin spring (20pcs)      13.2

69 3710-0441-01ND Magazine release for cz 807       7.4

70 3710-0850-01TND Magazine catch spring (20pcs)      16.3

71 3710-1711-01QND Magazine catch button (5pcs)      10.9

72 3710-1721-01ND Mag release button - left for cz 807       3.4

73 3720-9060-01RND Spiral pin 2,5x18 mck (10pcs)       4.5

73_1 3720-9060-01UND Spiral pin 2,5x18 mck (50pcs)      19.3

74 3710-0431-01ND Slide release for cz 807       6.6

75 3710-0580-01QND Slide stop spring pin (5pcs)       4.9

76 3710-0840-01TND Slide stop spring (20pcs)      16.6

77 3720-1320-01RND Slide stop lever (10pcs)       8.2

78 3720-0021-01ND Trigger for cz bren 2       4.7

79 3820-0470-01RND Trigger spring (10pcs)      11.1

80 3710-0140-01RND Trigger pin (10pcs)      12.7

81 3720-0110-01QND Trigger (5pcs)      15.0

82 3720-0071-31ND Disconnector for cz bren 2s (sp)       5.4

83 3820-0860-01QND Disconnector spring (5pcs)       5.2

83_1 3820-0860-01RND Disconnector spring (10pcs)       9.7

83_2 3820-0860-01TND Disconnector spring (20pcs)      18.7

85 3720-0790-01TND Hammer pin spring (20pcs)      18.0

87 3720-0031-31ND Hammer for cz bren 2s (sp)      10.8

88 3710-1780-01QND Hammer pin (5pcs)       5.9

89 3720-0051-01QND Main spring guide (5pcs)      13.4

90 3720-0890-01TND Main spring (20pcs)      19.8

91 3720-9110-01RND Spiral pin 3x16 hck (10pcs)       5.4

91_1 3720-9110-01UND Main spring guide pin 3x16 hck (50pcs)      24.0

92 3710-0060-01RND Fire mode selector (10pcs)       5.9

93 3710-0120-01RND Fire mode selector pin (10pcs)       7.7

94 3710-0080-01RND Fire mode selector lever (10pcs)       5.8

94_1 3710-0080-01RND Fire mode selector lever (10pcs)       5.8

95 3710-0090-01QND Fire mode selector latch (5pcs)       3.2

96 3720-0900-01TND Fire mode selector latch spring (20pcs)      13.8

97 3710-0150-01QND Fire mode selector latch pin (5pcs)       6.1

99 3720-0000-0001ND Read and front sight (ilumin) for cz bre     140.6

100 3720-0000-0001ND Read and front sight (ilumin) for cz bre     140.6



Seznam dílů: 3724-6435-AFKHJDX  CZ BREN 2Ms r. .223 REM (16,5") HB

Poř Díl Název_En Eur

101 3710-0500-7301RND Magazine catch washer (10pcs)      17.5

102 3720-0481-01ND Front swivel for cz bren 2       9.0

103 3720-0800-01TND Gas tube latch spring (20pcs)      13.4

103_1 3720-0800-01TND Gas tube latch spring (20pcs)      13.4

106 3820-0550-01ND Connecting barrel sleeve      27.3

107 3720-0540-02ND Forehand - long for cz bren 2s (sp)      99.0

110 3720-0000-0014RND Screw m5x8 iso 14581 (10pcs)       5.4

110_1 3720-0000-0014UND Screw m5x8 iso14581 (50pcs)      23.5

190 3723-SC01-6501ND Cleaning set cal. 5,56x45      49.4


